ASSET REGISTER

Last Updated: 28/02/25

WRAGBY

Parish Council

Purchased/
Details Map Ref Location Removed Note
BUILDINGS 0
0

STREET FURNITURE Bench Seat B1 Cemetery 22/11/2022 455
Bench Seat B2 Cemetery 22/11/2022 455
Bench Seat B3 Cemetery Donated 22/11/2022 1
Bench Seat B4 Jct Silver Street/Fhorncastle Road 22/11/2022 455
Bench Seat B5 Jct Cemetery Road/Horncastle Road 22/11/2022 455
Bench Seat B6 Outside Dove Park on Church Street 22/11/2022 491
Bench Seat B7 Adj Footpath in Dove Park 22/11/2022 491
Bench Seat B8 Market Place nr notice board Donated 22/11/2022 1
Bench Seat B9 Adj public toilets in bus stop 22/11/2022 491
Bench Seat B10 o/s Turners Arms 22/11/2022 491
Bench Seat B11 Market Place o/s Art shop 22/11/2022 491
Bench Seat B12 Bardney Road entering Wragby 22/11/2022 491
Picnic Table PT1 Dove Park 22/11/2022
Picnic Table PT2 Dove Park 22/11/2022 788
Bus Stop Shelter S1 Horncastle Road (eastbound) Owned & insured by LCC 22/11/2022 0
Bus Stop Shelter S2 Horncastle Road (westbound) Net cost to WPC (Total cost was £4000) 22/11/2022 2990
Bus Stop Shelter S3 Lincoln Road (eastbound) 22/11/2022 0
Bus Stop Shelter S4 Lincoln Road (westbound) Owned & insured by Co Op 22/11/2022 0
Planters x 16 Wragby Plant Minders 880
Elan City Reactive Speed Sign Portabkle - Horncastle Road 22/11/2022 2339.99
Village Signs x 5 22/11/2022 9000
Christmas Lights 22/11/2022 776
Fencing F1 Perimeter of Dove Park along Church Street 22/11/2022 5500
Fencing F2 Perimeter of Dove Park behind Pavillion 22/11/2022 2500
Litter Bin L1 Market Place - pelican crossing 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L2 Market Place - pelican crossing 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L3 Market Place - os toilets on road 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L4 Market Place - jct car park side 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L5 Market Place - alongside car park 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L6 Market Place - nr notice board 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L7 Market Place - os toilets on wall 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L8 Market Place - entrance 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L9 Bardnet Road entering Wragby 22/11/2022 201.75
Litter Bin L10 Jct Silver Steet/Horncastle Road 22/11/2022 90
Litter Bin L11 Outside Market Place Stores 22/11/2022 90
Litter Bin L12 Cemetery 22/11/2022 90
Litter Bin L13 Dove Park along pavement 120
Litter Bin L14 Dove Park along pavement 120
Litter Bin L15 Bus Shelter Horncastle Road 22/11/2022 90

Litter Bin L16 Bus Shelter Horncastle Road 22/11/2022 90



NOTICE BOARDS

OFFICE

LAND

Litter Bin
Litter Bin
Litter Bin
Litter Bin
Litter Bin
Dog Bin
Dog Bin
Dog Bin
Grit Bin
Grit Bin
Grit Bin
Ride on Mower

Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board

Portable Amp
Radio microphone
Microphone mixer
Fireproof bag

Dove Park (inc Bowls Club)
Cemetery (new)

L17

N1
N2
N3
N4
N5

Bus Shelter Lincoln Road

Alongside cut through nr Rbt at jct Horncastle Road/Louth Road/Lincon Road
Inside Dove Park

Reload Center car park

Jct Swallow Drive/Bardney Road

Jct Lincoln Road / Holmes Way
Cemetery Road entering cemetery
Outside Town Hall

Market Place

Outside Reload Centre on Church Street
Hansard Drive

in care of John Major (handyman)

Outside public toilets
Market Place

0/s Co Op Lincoln Road
O/s Turners Arms

0/s Publlic toilets

Clerks home
Clerks home
Clerks home
Clerks home

Donated
3

£50-80K nominal value for ladn registry

22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022

©
O OO 000 OO0 oo o

w
[l
iy
o

850
3200

400
850

4050

199.99
59.99
9.99
24.96

35647.74

9351

294.93

45295.67



