## **ASSET REGISTER**

Last Updated: 28/02/25



Details

Purchased/
Map Ref Location Removed Note

UILDINGS						0
						_
STREET FURNITURE	Bench Seat	B1	Cemetery		22/11/2022	455
	Bench Seat	B2	Cemetery		22/11/2022	455
	Bench Seat	В3	Cemetery	Donated	22/11/2022	1
	Bench Seat	B4	Jct Silver Street/Fhorncastle Road		22/11/2022	455
	Bench Seat	B5	Jct Cemetery Road/Horncastle Road		22/11/2022	455
	Bench Seat	B6	Outside Dove Park on Church Street		22/11/2022	491
	Bench Seat	B7	Adj Footpath in Dove Park		22/11/2022	491
	Bench Seat	B8	Market Place nr notice board	Donated	22/11/2022	1
	Bench Seat	В9	Adj public toilets in bus stop		22/11/2022	491
	Bench Seat	B10	o/s Turners Arms		22/11/2022	491
	Bench Seat	B11	Market Place o/s Art shop		22/11/2022	491
	Bench Seat	B12	Bardney Road entering Wragby		22/11/2022	491
	Picnic Table	PT1	Dove Park		22/11/2022	
	Picnic Table	PT2	Dove Park		22/11/2022	788
	Bus Stop Shelter	S1	Horncastle Road (eastbound)	Owned & insured by LCC	22/11/2022	0
	Bus Stop Shelter	S2	Horncastle Road (westbound)	Net cost to WPC (Total cost was £4000)	22/11/2022	2990
	Bus Stop Shelter	S3	Lincoln Road (eastbound)		22/11/2022	0
	Bus Stop Shelter	S4	Lincoln Road (westbound)	Owned & insured by Co Op	22/11/2022	0
	Planters x 16		Wragby Plant Minders			880
	Elan City Reactive Speed S	iign	Portabkle - Horncastle Road		22/11/2022	2339.99
	Village Signs x 5				22/11/2022	9000
	Christmas Lights				22/11/2022	776
	Fencing	F1	Perimeter of Dove Park along Church Street		22/11/2022	5500
	Fencing	F2	Perimeter of Dove Park behind Pavillion		22/11/2022	2500
	Litter Bin	L1	Market Place - pelican crossing		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L2	Market Place - pelican crossing		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L3	Market Place - os toilets on road		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L4	Market Place - jct car park side		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L5	Market Place - alongside car park		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L6	Market Place - nr notice board		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L7	Market Place - os toilets on wall		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L8	Market Place - entrance		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L9	Bardnet Road entering Wragby		22/11/2022	201.75
	Litter Bin	L10	Jct Silver Steet/Horncastle Road		22/11/2022	90
	Litter Bin	L11	Outside Market Place Stores		22/11/2022	90
	Litter Bin	L12	Cemetery		22/11/2022	90
	Litter Bin	L13	Dove Park along pavement		• •	120
	Litter Bin	L14	Dove Park along pavement			120
	Litter Bin	L15	Bus Shelter Horncastle Road		22/11/2022	90
	Litter Bin	L16	Bus Shelter Horncastle Road		22/11/2022	90

	Litter Bin Litter Bin Litter Bin Litter Bin Litter Bin Dog Bin Dog Bin Dog Bin Grit Bin Grit Bin Grit Bin Ride on Mower	L17	Bus Shelter Lincoln Road Alongside cut through nr Rbt at jct Horncastle Road/Louth Road/Lincon Road Inside Dove Park Reload Center car park Jct Swallow Drive/Bardney Road Jct Lincoln Road / Holmes Way Cemetery Road entering cemetery Outside Town Hall Market Place Outside Reload Centre on Church Street Hansard Drive in care of John Major (handyman)		22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022 22/11/2022	90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
						35647.74	ī
NOTICE BOARDS	Notice Board Notice Board Notice Board Notice Board Notice Board	N1 N2 N3 N4 N5	Outside public toilets Market Place O/s Co Op Lincoln Road O/s Turners Arms O/s Publlic toilets	Donated 3		850 3200 1 400 850 4050	<u>-</u>
OFFICE	Portable Amp Radio microphone Microphone mixer Fireproof bag		Clerks home Clerks home Clerks home Clerks home			199.99 59.99 9.99 24.96	<b>-</b> }
LAND	Dove Park (inc Bowls Club) Cemetery (new)			£50-80K nominal value for ladn registry		1 1 2	<u>-</u> !
						45295.67	<del>,</del>